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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity( total nitrogen)
Refractive index n20/D
Density (20°C)

Infrared spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-10-10 11:07:49

2028-10-09 11:07:49

N-(2-Ethylhexyl)-5-norbornene-2,3-dicarboximide

113-48-4
298%(T)
12423609
M118702
0]

067226

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
1.497-1.501
1.048-1.052
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.00%

1.50

1.05

Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/
Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

